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Sunday   9:00 am Lanes 1 - 68AMF Perry Hall Lanes
Team Numbers

# Team Name # Team Name # Team Name # Team Name
1 Thomas Alston
2 Sam Wise
3 Maurice Anderson
4 Anthony Wimple
5 Johnny Bradley
6 Walter Wilson
7 Brandon Britton
8 Foster Wilson
9 Disco Broaddus

10 David Wetzel
11 Jaol Carter
12 Nathan Voelkel
13 Ronnie Chapman
14 Lauren Voelkel
15 Dave Colston
16 Cerray Thomas
17 Roy Cook

18 Brian Thacker
19 Eric Cox
20 Sid Stollings Jr.
21 Joe Dickerson
22 Jason Sparrow
23 Phil Isenhart
24 Ed Slifker
25 Brian Eardley
26 Danny Schultz
27 Alicia Eisenschmid
28 Stan Schroyer
29 Stephen Garriques
30 Samantha Schaden
31 Sherri Gunter
32 Dan Schaden Jr.
33 Kaiser Hall
34 Gerard Porter

35 Floyd Hawkins
36 J.R. Redfearn
37 Jerry Hosza
38 Chris Quaty
39 Anthony Jackson
40 Terry Pindell
41 Anthony Jenkins
42 Kevin Pack
43 John Jones
44 Quintin Nore
45 Chris Kelly
46 Larry Nalls Jr.
47 Craig Kelly
48 Lee Murphy
49 Boat Kelly
50 Chunky Miller
51 Ray Kluver

52 Chuck Miller Sr.
53 Terry Kobert
54 Sheila Mc Phaul
55 Bryant Logan
56 Solo Milbourne
57 Neil Mc Phaul
58 Brenda Jones
59 Larry Anthony Jr.
60 Edward Snyder
61 Courtney Britton
62 Hue Galloway
63 Mark Ryals
64 Ricky Chapman
65 Darius Britton
66 Brigette Kidwell
67 Jayquan Porter
68 Chuck Kidwell

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20 21-22 23-24

Wk01  09/03   1-  2   3-  4   5-  6   7-  8   9- 10  11- 12  13- 14  15- 16  17- 18  19- 20  21- 22  23- 24
Wk02  09/10  68- 65  67-  2   4-  1   6-  3   8-  5  10-  7  12-  9  14- 11  16- 13  18- 15  20- 17  22- 19
Wk03  09/17  61- 66  63- 68  65- 47   2-  4   1-  6   3-  8   5- 10   7- 12   9- 14  11- 16  13- 18  15- 20
Wk04  09/24  64- 57  66- 59  68- 61  67- 63  65-  2   6-  4   8-  1  10-  3  12-  5  14-  7  16-  9  18- 11
Wk05  10/01  53- 62  55- 64  57- 66  59- 68  61- 67  63- 65   2-  6   4-  8   1- 10   3- 12   5- 14   7- 16

Wk06  10/08  60- 49  62- 51  64- 53  66- 55  68- 57  67- 59  65- 61  63-  2   8-  6  10-  4  12-  1  14-  3
Wk07  10/15  45- 58  47- 60  49- 62  51- 64  53- 66  55- 68  57- 67  59- 65  61- 63   2-  8   6- 10   4- 12
Wk08  10/22 { Position Round- Start Lane - 1
Wk09  10/29  56- 41  58- 43  60- 45  62- 47  64- 49  66- 51  68- 53  67- 55  65- 57  63- 59  61-  2  10-  8
Wk10  11/05  37- 54  39- 56  41- 58  43- 60  45- 62  47- 64  49- 66  51- 68  53- 67  55- 65  57- 63  59- 61

Wk11  11/12  52- 33  54- 35  56- 37  58- 39  60- 41  62- 43  64- 45  66- 47  68- 49  67- 51  65- 53  63- 55
Wk12  11/19  29- 50  31- 52  33- 54  35- 56  37- 58  39- 60  41- 62  43- 64  45- 66  47- 68  49- 67  51- 65
Wk13  11/26  48- 25  50- 27  52- 29  54- 31  56- 33  58- 35  60- 37  62- 39  64- 41  66- 43  68- 45  67- 47
Wk14  12/03  21- 46  23- 48  25- 50  27- 52  29- 54  31- 56  33- 58  35- 60  37- 62  39- 64  41- 66  43- 68
Wk15  12/10  44- 17  46- 19  48- 21  50- 23  52- 25  54- 27  56- 29  58- 31  60- 33  62- 35  64- 37  66- 39

Wk16  12/17 { Position Round- Start Lane - 1
Wk17  01/07  13- 42  15- 44  17- 46  19- 48  21- 50  23- 52  25- 54  27- 56  29- 58  31- 60  33- 62  35- 64
Wk18  01/14  40-  9  42- 11  44- 13  46- 15  48- 17  50- 19  52- 21  54- 23  56- 25  58- 27  60- 29  62- 31
Wk19  01/21   5- 38   7- 40   9- 42  11- 44  13- 46  15- 48  17- 50  19- 52  21- 54  23- 56  25- 58  27- 60
Wk20  01/28  34-  4  36-  1  38-  3  40-  5  42-  7  44-  9  46- 11  48- 13  50- 15  52- 17  54- 19  56- 21

Wk21  02/04   8- 32   6- 34   4- 36   1- 38   3- 40   5- 42   7- 44   9- 46  11- 48  13- 50  15- 52  17- 54
Wk22  02/11  30- 12  32- 10  34-  8  36-  6  38-  4  40-  1  42-  3  44-  5  46-  7  48-  9  50- 11  52- 13
Wk23  02/18  16- 28  14- 30  12- 32  10- 34   8- 36   6- 38   4- 40   1- 42   3- 44   5- 46   7- 48   9- 50
Wk24  02/25 { Position Round- Start Lane - 1
Wk25  03/03  26- 20  28- 18  30- 16  32- 14  34- 12  36- 10  38-  8  40-  6  42-  4  44-  1  46-  3  48-  5

Wk26  03/10   2- 24  22- 26  20- 28  18- 30  16- 32  14- 34  12- 36  10- 38   8- 40   6- 42   4- 44   1- 46
Wk27  03/17  47- 43  45-  2  26- 24  28- 22  30- 20  32- 18  34- 16  36- 14  38- 12  40- 10  42-  8  44-  6
Wk28  03/24  39- 49  41- 47  43- 45   2- 26  24- 28  22- 30  20- 32  18- 34  16- 36  14- 38  12- 40  10- 42
Wk29  03/31  51- 35  49- 37  47- 39  45- 41  43-  2  28- 26  30- 24  32- 22  34- 20  36- 18  38- 16  40- 14
Wk30  04/07  31- 53  33- 51  35- 49  37- 47  39- 45  41- 43   2- 28  26- 30  24- 32  22- 34  20- 36  18- 38

Wk31  04/14  55- 27  53- 29  51- 31  49- 33  47- 35  45- 37  43- 39  41-  2  30- 28  32- 26  34- 24  36- 22
Wk32  04/21 { Position Round- Start Lane - 1

25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36 37-38 39-40 41-42 43-44 45-46 47-48
Wk01  09/03  25- 26  27- 28  29- 30  31- 32  33- 34  35- 36  37- 38  39- 40  41- 42  43- 44  45- 46  47- 48
Wk02  09/10  24- 21  26- 23  28- 25  30- 27  32- 29  34- 31  36- 33  38- 35  40- 37  42- 39  44- 41  46- 43
Wk03  09/17  17- 22  19- 24  21- 26  23- 28  25- 30  27- 32  29- 34  31- 36  33- 38  35- 40  37- 42  39- 44
Wk04  09/24  20- 13  22- 15  24- 17  26- 19  28- 21  30- 23  32- 25  34- 27  36- 29  38- 31  40- 33  42- 35
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Lane Assignments - continued

25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36 37-38 39-40 41-42 43-44 45-46 47-48
Wk05  10/01   9- 18  11- 20  13- 22  15- 24  17- 26  19- 28  21- 30  23- 32  25- 34  27- 36  29- 38  31- 40
Wk06  10/08  16-  5  18-  7  20-  9  22- 11  24- 13  26- 15  28- 17  30- 19  32- 21  34- 23  36- 25  38- 27
Wk07  10/15   1- 14   3- 16   5- 18   7- 20   9- 22  11- 24  13- 26  15- 28  17- 30  19- 32  21- 34  23- 36
Wk08  10/22 { Position Round- Start Lane - 1
Wk09  10/29  12-  6  14-  4  16-  1  18-  3  20-  5  22-  7  24-  9  26- 11  28- 13  30- 15  32- 17  34- 19

Wk10  11/05   2- 10   8- 12   6- 14   4- 16   1- 18   3- 20   5- 22   7- 24   9- 26  11- 28  13- 30  15- 32
Wk11  11/12  61- 57  59-  2  12- 10  14-  8  16-  6  18-  4  20-  1  22-  3  24-  5  26-  7  28-  9  30- 11
Wk12  11/19  53- 63  55- 61  57- 59   2- 12  10- 14   8- 16   6- 18   4- 20   1- 22   3- 24   5- 26   7- 28
Wk13  11/26  65- 49  63- 51  61- 53  59- 55  57-  2  14- 12  16- 10  18-  8  20-  6  22-  4  24-  1  26-  3
Wk14  12/03  45- 67  47- 65  49- 63  51- 61  53- 59  55- 57   2- 14  12- 16  10- 18   8- 20   6- 22   4- 24

Wk15  12/10  68- 41  67- 43  65- 45  63- 47  61- 49  59- 51  57- 53  55-  2  16- 14  18- 12  20- 10  22-  8
Wk16  12/17 { Position Round- Start Lane - 1
Wk17  01/07  37- 66  39- 68  41- 67  43- 65  45- 63  47- 61  49- 59  51- 57  53- 55   2- 16  14- 18  12- 20
Wk18  01/14  64- 33  66- 35  68- 37  67- 39  65- 41  63- 43  61- 45  59- 47  57- 49  55- 51  53-  2  18- 16
Wk19  01/21  29- 62  31- 64  33- 66  35- 68  37- 67  39- 65  41- 63  43- 61  45- 59  47- 57  49- 55  51- 53

Wk20  01/28  58- 23  60- 25  62- 27  64- 29  66- 31  68- 33  67- 35  65- 37  63- 39  61- 41  59- 43  57- 45
Wk21  02/04  19- 56  21- 58  23- 60  25- 62  27- 64  29- 66  31- 68  33- 67  35- 65  37- 63  39- 61  41- 59
Wk22  02/11  54- 15  56- 17  58- 19  60- 21  62- 23  64- 25  66- 27  68- 29  67- 31  65- 33  63- 35  61- 37
Wk23  02/18  11- 52  13- 54  15- 56  17- 58  19- 60  21- 62  23- 64  25- 66  27- 68  29- 67  31- 65  33- 63
Wk24  02/25 { Position Round- Start Lane - 1

Wk25  03/03  50-  7  52-  9  54- 11  56- 13  58- 15  60- 17  62- 19  64- 21  66- 23  68- 25  67- 27  65- 29
Wk26  03/10   3- 48   5- 50   7- 52   9- 54  11- 56  13- 58  15- 60  17- 62  19- 64  21- 66  23- 68  25- 67
Wk27  03/17  46-  4  48-  1  50-  3  52-  5  54-  7  56-  9  58- 11  60- 13  62- 15  64- 17  66- 19  68- 21
Wk28  03/24   8- 44   6- 46   4- 48   1- 50   3- 52   5- 54   7- 56   9- 58  11- 60  13- 62  15- 64  17- 66
Wk29  03/31  42- 12  10- 44  46-  8  48-  6  50-  4  52-  1  54-  3  56-  5  58-  7  60-  9  62- 11  64- 13

Wk30  04/07  16- 40  14- 42  12- 44  10- 46   8- 48   6- 50   4- 52   1- 54   3- 56   5- 58   7- 60   9- 62
Wk31  04/14  38- 20  40- 18  42- 16  44- 14  46- 12  48- 10  50-  8  52-  6  54-  4  56-  1  58-  3  60-  5
Wk32  04/21 { Position Round- Start Lane - 1

49-50 51-52 53-54 55-56 57-58 59-60 61-62 63-64 65-66 67-68
Wk01  09/03  49- 50  51- 52  53- 54  55- 56  57- 58  59- 60  61- 62  63- 64  65- 66  67- 68
Wk02  09/10  48- 45  50- 47  52- 49  54- 51  56- 53  58- 55  60- 57  62- 59  64- 61  66- 63
Wk03  09/17  41- 46  43- 48  45- 50  67- 52  49- 54  51- 56  53- 58  55- 60  57- 62  59- 64
Wk04  09/24  44- 37  46- 39  48- 41  50- 43  52- 45  54- 47  56- 49  58- 51  60- 53  62- 55
Wk05  10/01  33- 42  35- 44  37- 46  39- 48  41- 50  43- 52  45- 54  47- 56  49- 58  51- 60

Wk06  10/08  40- 29  42- 31  44- 33  46- 35  48- 37  50- 39  52- 41  54- 43  56- 45  58- 47
Wk07  10/15  25- 38  27- 40  29- 42  31- 44  33- 46  35- 48  37- 50  39- 52  41- 54  43- 56
Wk08  10/22 { Position Round- Start Lane - 1
Wk09  10/29  36- 21  38- 23  40- 25  42- 27  44- 29  46- 31  48- 33  50- 35  52- 37  54- 39
Wk10  11/05  17- 34  19- 36  21- 38  23- 40  25- 42  27- 44  29- 46  31- 48  33- 50  35- 52

Wk11  11/12  32- 13  34- 15  36- 17  38- 19  40- 21  42- 23  44- 25  46- 27  48- 29  50- 31
Wk12  11/19   9- 30  11- 32  13- 34  15- 36  17- 38  19- 40  21- 42  23- 44  25- 46  27- 48
Wk13  11/26  28-  5  30-  7  32-  9  34- 11  36- 13  38- 15  40- 17  42- 19  44- 21  46- 23
Wk14  12/03   1- 26   3- 28   5- 30   7- 32   9- 34  11- 36  13- 38  15- 40  17- 42  19- 44
Wk15  12/10  24-  6  26-  4  28-  1  30-  3  32-  5  34-  7  36-  9  38- 11  40- 13  42- 15

Wk16  12/17 { Position Round- Start Lane - 1
Wk17  01/07  10- 22   8- 24   6- 26   4- 28   1- 30   3- 32   5- 34   7- 36   9- 38  11- 40
Wk18  01/14  20- 14  22- 12  24- 10  26-  8  28-  6  30-  4  32-  1  34-  3  36-  5  38-  7
Wk19  01/21   2- 18  16- 20  14- 22  12- 24  10- 26   8- 28   6- 30   4- 32   1- 34   3- 36
Wk20  01/28  55- 47  53- 49  51-  2  20- 18  22- 16  24- 14  26- 12  28- 10  30-  8  32-  6

Wk21  02/04  43- 57  45- 55  47- 53  49- 51   2- 20  18- 22  16- 24  14- 26  12- 28  10- 30
Wk22  02/11  59- 39  57- 41  55- 43  53- 45  51- 47  22- 49  20- 26  18- 24  16-  2  14- 28
Wk23  02/18  35- 61  37- 59  39- 57  41- 55  43- 53  45- 51  47- 49   2- 22  20- 24  18- 26
Wk24  02/25 { Position Round- Start Lane - 1
Wk25  03/03  63- 31  61- 33  59- 35  57- 37  55- 39  53- 41  51- 43  49- 45  47-  2  24- 22

Wk26  03/10  27- 65  29- 63  31- 61  33- 59  35- 57  37- 55  39- 53  41- 51  43- 49  45- 47
Wk27  03/17  67- 23  65- 25  63- 27  61- 29  59- 31  57- 33  55- 35  53- 37  51- 39  49- 41
Wk28  03/24  19- 68  21- 67  23- 65  25- 63  27- 61  29- 59  31- 57  33- 55  35- 53  37- 51
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Lane Assignments - continued

49-50 51-52 53-54 55-56 57-58 59-60 61-62 63-64 65-66 67-68
Wk29  03/31  66- 15  68- 17  67- 19  65- 21  63- 23  61- 25  59- 27  57- 29  55- 31  53- 33
Wk30  04/07  11- 64  13- 66  15- 68  17- 67  19- 65  21- 63  23- 61  25- 59  27- 57  29- 55
Wk31  04/14  62-  7  64-  9  66- 11  68- 13  67- 15  65- 17  63- 19  61- 21  59- 23  57- 25
Wk32  04/21 { Position Round- Start Lane - 1


